
Richard Ward Hair & Metrospa, 82 Duke of York Square, London SW3 4LY +44 (0) 207 730 1222 info@richardward.com

- Prices may be subject to change at any time without notice. 

richardwardhair

- New salon customers or existing clients who have not had a colour application or lash/brow tinting services in our salon in the preceding 6 months must complete
  our Allergy Alert Questionnaire online and may be required to have an allergy alert test at the salon at least 48 hours before their appointment.
- Prices for technical work do not include finish. 
- Extra charges for long hair/extra time are at the discretion of your colour technician.

Apprentice 
Technician

£185

£295

£345

£395

£165

£165

£85

£165

£305

£185

£325

£330

£155

£105

£55

£145

£225

£265

£300

£145

£145

£75

£145

£235

£155

£255

£260

£135

£85

£50

£125

£195

£235

£275

£125

£125

£65

£125

£205

£135

£225

£230

£115

£75

£45

£110

£175

£210

£245

£115

£115

£60

£115

£185

£125

£195

£205

£95

£65

£40

£95

£155

£190

£225

£95

£95

£50

£95

£165

£105

£175

£195

£85

£55

£35

£85

£125

£155

£175

£75

£75

£40

£75

£135

£85

£135

£155

£65

£45

£30

from from from from fromfrom

from from

£75

£105

£140

£165

£65

£65

£30

£75

£115

£65

-

-

£55

£35

£25

from from from

Foil Highlights/Lowlights - T Section

Foil Highlights/Lowlights - Half Head

Foil Highlights/Lowlights - 3/4 Head 

Foil Highlights/Lowlights - Full Head

Elumen Vegan Friendly Vegetable Colour

Ammonia Free Semi-Permanent Colour

Regrowth Root Colour - T Section

Regrowth Root Colour

Regrowth Root Colour & Lights

Global Colour Application

Balayage / Foilage

Full Head Bleach

Mens Comb-On Colour

Homme Mens Colour

Gloss/Toner

Technical
Director

Master 
Technician

Premier 
Technician

Senior
Technician

Colour 
Technician

Graduate 
Technician

from

£90

£120

£235

£125

£80

from

£85

£115

£225

£95

£75

from

£80

£110

£195

£90

£70

from

£75

£105

£175

£85

£65

from

£70

£100

£165

£80

£60

from

£65

£95

£155

£75

£55

from

£60

£90

£135

£65

£50

from

£55

£85

£115

£60

£45

from

£45

£75

£85

£45

£35

£95

£125

£325

£130

£85

from

Blow Dry

60 Minute Blow Dry (Extensions/Thick/Long Hair)

Cut & Blow Dry

Men’s Cut & Finish

Children’s Cut & Blow Dry

Education
Director

Artistic
Director

Salon
Director

Master 
Creative
Director

Creative
Director

Style
Director

Senior
Stylist

Graduate
Stylist

Premier
StylistRichard

Apprentice
Stylist

£35

£65

-

-

-

from

Cutting & styling

Colour

HAIR PRICES

HAIR PRICES

COUTURE HAIR | BESPOKE BEAUTY


