richard ward®

HAIR & METROSPA

COUTURE HAIR | BESPOKE BEAUTY





HAIR PRICES

Cutting & styling	Richard	Education Director	Artistic Director	Salon Director	Master Creative Director	Creative Director	Style Director	Premier Stylist	Senior Stylist	Graduate Stylist	Apprentice Stylist
Blow Dry	£95	£90	£85	£80	£75	£70	£65	£60	£55	£45	£35
60 Minute Blow Dry (Extensions/Thick/Long Hair)	£125	£120	£115	£110	£105	£100	£95	£90	£85	£75	£65
Cut & Blow Dry	£325	£235	£225	£195	£175	£165	£155	£135	£115	£85	-
Men's Cut & Finish	from £130	from £125	from £95	from £90	from £85	from £80	from £75	from £65	from £60	from £45	-
Children's Cut & Blow Dry	£85	£80	£75	£70	£65	£60	£55	£50	£45	£35	-

Colour Colour	Technical Director	Master Technician	Premier Technician	Senior Technician	Colour Technician	Graduate Technician	Apprentice Technician
Foil Highlights/Lowlights - T Section	£185	£145	£125	£110	£95	£85	£75
Foil Highlights/Lowlights - Half Head	£295	£225	£195	£175	£155	£125	£105
Foil Highlights/Lowlights - 3/4 Head	£345	£265	£235	£210	£190	£155	£140
Foil Highlights/Lowlights - Full Head	£395	£300	£275	£245	£225	£175	£165
Elumen Vegan Friendly Vegetable Colour	£165	£145	£125	£115	£95	£75	£65
Ammonia Free Semi-Permanent Colour	£165	£145	£125	£115	£95	£75	£65
Regrowth Root Colour - T Section	£85	£75	£65	£60	£50	£40	£30
Regrowth Root Colour	£165	£145	£125	£115	£95	£75	£75
Regrowth Root Colour & Lights	£305	£235	£205	£185	£165	£135	£115
Global Colour Application	£185	£155	£135	£125	£105	£85	£65
Balayage / Foilage	from £325	from £255	from £225	from£195	from £175	from £135	-
Full Head Bleach	from £330	from £260	from £230	from £205	from £195	from £155	-
Mens Comb-On Colour	£155	£135	£115	£95	£85	£65	£55
Homme Mens Colour	£105	£85	£75	£65	£55	£45	£35
Gloss/Toner	£55	£50	£45	£40	£35	£30	£25

- New salon customers or existing clients who have not had a colour application or lash/brow tinting services in our salon in the preceding 6 months must complete our Allergy Alert Questionnaire online and may be required to have an allergy alert test at the salon at least 48 hours before their appointment.
- Prices for technical work do not include finish.
- Extra charges for long hair/extra time are at the discretion of your colour technician.
- Prices may be subject to change at any time without notice.